=

Page 1

sAm MULLER MACHINES SA

M- top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

TSCHUDIN Type GL 600

SAM 022688
Group CNC centerless grinding machine
Manufacturer TSCHUDIN
Type GL 600
Controller CNC GE FANUC Series 16i-TA

Min. grinding diameter
Max. grinding diameter
Grinding wheel:
Diameter
Width
Speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Regulating spindle:
Diameter
Width
Swivelling range
Speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
grinding motor
Total power required
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44

2 mm
100 mm

600 mm
350 mm

m/s
45 m/s

350 mm
350 mm
+/-5°

0t/min
290 t/min
400 Volt
22 kW
26 kVA

2300 mm
2000 mm
2150 mm

sales@mullermachines.ch
CHE-108.090.645 MWST



Page 2

sAm MULLER MACHINES SA

M- top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22 ) sales@mullermachines.ch
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44 CHE-108.090.645 MWST



Page 3

8% MULLER MACHINES SA

M top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22 ) sales@mullermachines.ch
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44 CHE-108.090.645 MWST



