

SAM 022688**TSCHUDIN Type GL 600**

Group	CNC centerless grinding machine
Manufacturer	TSCHUDIN
Type	GL 600
Controller CNC	GE FANUC Series 16i-TA



Min. grinding diameter	2 mm
Max. grinding diameter	100 mm
Grinding wheel:	
Diameter	600 mm
Width	350 mm
Speeds:	
stepless	
from	m/s
up to	45 m/s
Regulating spindle:	
Diameter	350 mm
Width	350 mm
Swivelling range	+/-5 °
Speeds:	
stepless	
from	0 t/min
up to	290 t/min
Voltage 50 Hz 3x	400 Volt
grinding motor	22 kW
Total power required	26 kVA
Overall dimensions machine:	
Length	2300 mm
Width	2000 mm
Height	2150 mm

www.mullermachines.ch



www.mullermachines.ch

